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Report Date: 12/01/201111 :14:35AM 

TOM GREEN COUNTY, TX 

MONTHLY REPORT FOR ALL LOCATIONS AND ALL DEPARTMENTS 

Receipts From : 11/01/2011 To: 11/30/2011 

Account Number Revenue Account Amount 

ARCHIVE FEE VITALS 030-340-3488 - ARCHIVE FEE VITALS 

BEER LICENSE 001-340-3405 - BEER LICENSE 

BIRTH CERT-CTY 001-340-3405 - BIRTH CERT-CTY 

BIRTH CERT-STATE 001-340-3405 - BIRTH CERT-STATE (20.20) 

BIRTH CERTS (STATE) 056-340-3550 - BIRTH CERTS (STATE) (1.80) 

CERTIFICATES 001-340-3405 - CERTIFICATES 

CERTIFIED COPIES 001-340-3405 - CERTIFIED COPIES 

DEATH CERTIFICATES 001 -340-3405 - DEATH CERTIFICATES 

ESCROW DEBIT 001-340-3405 - CHARGES AGAINST ESCROW 

ESCROW RECEIVED 001-340-3405 - ESCROW RECEIVED 

INF MARRIAGE-CTY 001-340-3405 - INF MARRIAGE-CTY 

INF MARRIAGE-ST 056-340-3552 - INF MARRIAGE-ST 

JUDGE 001-340-3401 - JUDGE 

MARRIAGE (COUNTY) 001-340-3405 - MARRIAGE (COUNTY) 

MARRIAGE (STATE) 056-340-3551 - MARRIAGE (STATE) 

PHOTOCOPIES 001-340-3405 - PHOTOCOPIES 

REFUND 071-340-3965 - REFUND ACCOUNT 

ROAD CUTTING 1/3 005-390-3903 - ROAD CUT FEE 1/3 

ROAD CUTTING 2/4 006-390-3903 - ROAD CUT FEE 2/4 

TAX ABATEMENT APP FE 001-390-3903 - TAX ABATE APP FEE 

Total OTHER: 

ASSUMED NAMES 001-340-3405 - ASSUMED NAMES 

FINANCING STATEMENTS 001-340-3405 - FINANCING STATEMENTS 

MISCELLANEOUS 001-340-3405 - MISCELLANEOUS 

RECORDING FEES 001-340-3405 - RECORDING FEES 

RECORDSARCHNEFEE 032-340-3487 - RECORDS ARCHIVE FEE 

RECORDS PRESERVATION 030-340-3432 - RECORDS PRESERVATION 

SECURITY 018-340-3432 - SECURITY 

Total RECORDING FEES: 

\j :-tCAL \ 7,338.00 \) lo2 22. 3lo8 Summary Total:
W £S-¥xt€ L1l\, 585. ~ · . 

loS, \ 18 .37 COv.-' t5 
\~\ ~, \Q.713~~ .05 

NO\}Q('(\'OQr 2.0\\ 

$556.00 

$5.00 

$5,635.80 

$2,686.60 

$741.60 

$5.00 

$326.00 

$901.00 

$56.93 

$5,517.25 

$75.00 

$75.00 

$5.00 

$2,220.00 

$2,220.00 

$933.75 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$21,959.93 

$187.50 

$0.00 

$417.50 

$24,658.75 

$6,715.00 

$6,895.00 

$1 ,390.00 

$40,263.75 

$62,223.68 


Total: $62,223.68 
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ACCRI1T1 Page 1 of 1ELIZABETH MCGILL COUNTY CLERK 
Report Date : 12/01/2011 11 :14:53 AM 

TOM GREEN COUNTY, TX 

MONTHLY REPORT FOR VITALS LOCATION AND ALL DEPARTMENTS 

Receipts From: 11/01/2011 To : 11/30/2011 

Account Number Revenue Account Amount 

ARCHIVE FEE VITALS 

BEER LICENSE 

BIRTH CERT-CTY 

BIRTH CERT-STATE 

BIRTH CERTS (STATE) 

CERTIFICATES 

CERTIFIED COPIES 

DEATH CERTIFICATES 

ESCROW DEBIT 

ESCROW RECEIVED 

INF MARRIAGE-CTY 

INF MARRIAGE-ST 

JUDGE 

MARRIAGE (COUNTY) 

MARRIAGE (STATE) 

PHOTOCOPIES 

REFUND 

ROAD CUTTING 1/3 

ROAD CUTTING 2/4 

TAX ABATEMENT APP FE 

ASSUMED NAMES 

FINANCING STATEMENTS 

MISCELLANEOUS 

RECORDING FEES 

RECORDS ARCHIVE FEE 

RECORDS PRESERVATION 

SECURITY 

030-340-3488 - ARCHIVE FEE VITALS 

001-340-3405 - BEER LICENSE 

001-340-3405 - BIRTH CERT-CTY 

001-340-3405 - BIRTH CERT-STATE (20.20) 

056-340-3550 - BIRTH CERTS (STATE) (1.80) 

001-340-3405 - CERTIFICATES 

001-340-3405 - CERTIFIED COPIES 

001-340-3405 - DEATH CERTIFICATES 

001-340-3405 - CHARGES AGAINST ESCROW 

001-340-3405 - ESCROW RECEIVED 

001-340-3405 - INF MARRIAGE-CTY 

056-340-3552 - INF MARRIAGE-ST 

001-340-3401 - JUDGE 

001-340-3405 - MARRIAGE (COUNTY) 

056-340-3551 - MARRIAGE (STATE) 

001-340-3405 - PHOTOCOPIES 

071-340-3965 - REFUND ACCOUNT 

005-390-3903 - ROAD CUT FEE 1/3 

006-390-3903 - ROAD CUT FEE 2/4 

001-390-3903 - TAX ABATE APP FEE 

Total OTHER: 

001-340-3405 - ASSUMED NAMES 

001-340-3405 - FINANCING STATEMENTS 

001-340-3405 - MISCELLANEOUS 

001-340-3405 - RECORDING FEES 

032-340-3487 - RECORDS ARCHIVE FEE 

030-340-3432 - RECORDS PRESERVATION 

018-340-3432 - SECURITY 

$556.00 

$5.00 

$5,635.80 

$2,686.60 

$741.60 

$5.00 

$196.00 

$901.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$75.00 

$75.00 

$5.00 

$2,220.00 

$2,220.00 

$22.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$15,344.00 

$187.50 

$0.00 

$332.50 

$0.00 

$670.00 

$670.00 

$134.00 

Total RECORDING FEES: $1,994.00 

Summary Total: $17,338.00 

Total: $17,338.00 
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ACCRI1T1 Page 1 of 1ELIZABETH MCGILL COUNTY CLERK 
Report Date: 12/01/201111:15:20 AM 

TOM GREEN COUNTY, TX 

MONTHLY REPORT FOR DEFAULT LOCATION AND ALL DEPARTMENTS 

Receipts From: 11/01/2011 To: 11/30/2011 

Account Number Revenue Account Amount 

ARCHIVE FEE VITALS 

BEER LICENSE 

BIRTH CERT -CTY 

BIRTH CERT-STATE 

BIRTH CERTS (STATE) 

CERTIFICATES 

CERTIFIED COPIES 

DEATH CERTIFICATES 

ESCROW DEBIT 

ESCROW RECEIVED 

INF MARRIAGE-CTY 

INF MARRIAGE-ST 

JUDGE 

MARRIAGE (COUNTY) 

MARRIAGE (STATE) 

PHOTOCOPIES 

REFUND 

ROAD CUTTING 1/3 

ROAD CUTTING 2/4 

TAX ABATEMENT APP FE 

ASSUMED NAMES 

FINANCING STATEMENTS 

MISCELLANEOUS 

RECORDING FEES 

RECORDS ARCH WE FEE 

RECORDS PRESERVATION 

SECURITY 

030-340-3488 - ARCHIVE FEE VITALS 

001-340-3405 - BEER LICENSE 

001-340-3405 - BIRTH CERT-CTY 

001-340-3405 - BIRTH CERT-STATE (20.20) 

056-340-3550 - BIRTH CERTS (STATE) (1.80) 

001-340-3405 - CERTIFICATES 

001-340-3405 - CERTIFIED COPIES 

001-340-3405 - DEATH CERTIFICATES 

001-340-3405 - CHARGES AGAINST ESCROW 

001-340-3405 - ESCROW RECEIVED 

001-340-3405 -INF MARRIAGE-CTY 

056-340-3552 - INF MARRIAGE-ST 

001-340-3401 - JUDGE 

001-340-3405 - MARRIAGE (COUNTY) 

056-340-3551 - MARRIAGE (STATE) 

001-340-3405 - PHOTOCOPIES 

071-340-3965 - REFUND ACCOUNT 

005-390-3903 - ROAD CUT FEE 1/3 

006-390-3903 - ROAD CUT FEE 2/4 

001-390-3903 - TAX ABATE APP FEE 

Total OTHER: 

001-340-3405 - ASSUMED NAMES 

001-340-3405 - FINANCING STATEMENTS 

001-340-3405 - MISCELLANEOUS 

001-340-3405 - RECORDING FEES 

032-340-3487 - RECORDS ARCHIVE FEE 

030-340-3432 - RECORDS PRESERVATION 

018-340-3432 - SECURITY 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$130.00 

$0.00 

$56.93 

$5,517.25 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$911.75 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$6,615.93 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$85.00 

$24,658.75 

$6,045.00 

$6,225.00 

$1,256.00 

Total RECORDING FEES: $38,269.75 

Summary Total: $44,885.68 

Total: $44,885.68 
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Receipt Journal by Fund and Fee Code TXTOMGREENPROD 

rransac!ion Date Range : 11/01/2011 -11/30/2011 Sorted by: By Audit 10 

County Clerk County Court County Court at Law County Court at Law #2 

Criminal Civil Probate or Mental Health 

Totals 

Fee Code Totals for All Funds 65,118.37 

0072-01-340-000-0000-43511 42.131 

0056-01-340-000-0000-43518 2,436.00 : 

I0001-00-340-000-0000-43405 9,391 .33 : 

0036-02-340-000-0000-43432 300.00 

0001-00-340-000-0000-43425 900.00 

0018-02-340-000-0000-43432 536.15 

0056-01-340-000-0000-43558 555.00 

0001-00-340-000-0000-43421 88.00 

0010-01-340-000-0000-43432 2,100.00 

0019-01-340-000-0000-43456 2,217.78 

0032-01-340-000-0000-43487 701 .84 

0001-00-340-000-0000-43409 1,120.16 

0056-01-340-000-0000-43559 1,480.00 

0001-00-360-000-0000-43605 30001 

0001-00-340-000-0000-43401 174.28 1 

0056-01-340-000-0000-43561 920.00 ! 

0056-01-340-000-0000-43560 

0031-05-340-003-0000-43418 460.00 230:~ 

~ 

: 0049-0~40-0~9~0000-43435 115.00 
r--- ~ 

0072-01-340-000-0000-43500 6,499.90 

0072-01-340-000-0000-43520 
-~.•..­ --­ -_._--t­ 164.52 

1 0072-01-340-00~-0000-43518 
+-­ -

473.69 

0072-01-340-000-0000-43517 317.51 

Fee Totals 

65,118.37 

42.13 

2,436.00 

9,391 .33 

300.00 

900.00 

536.15 

555.00 

88.00 

2,100.00 

2,217.78 

701 .84 

1,120.16 

1,480.00 

30.00 

174.28 . 

920.00 

230.00 
.­

460.00 

115.00 

6,499.90 

164.52 

473.6J 

317.51 1 

Printed on 12101/2011 at 11 :09:43 AM Page 35, Part 1 

http:6,499.90
http:1,480.00
http:1,120.16
http:2,217.78
http:2,100.00
http:2,436.00
http:65,118.37
http:1,480.00
http:1,120.16
http:2,217.78
http:2,100.00
http:2,436.00
http:65,118.37


Receipt Journal by Fund and Fee Code TXTOMGREENPROD 

fransaction Date Range: 11/01/2011 -11/30/2011 Sorted by: By Audit 10 

County Clerk County Court County Court at law County Court at law #2 

Totals 

!0072 -0 1-340-000-0000-4 3510 

'0001-00-340-000-0000-43448 

0001-00-340-000-0000-43404 

0001-00-340-000-0000-43403 

0019-01-340-000-0000-43493 

0071 -01-340-000-0000-43965 

0071-01-340-000-0000-43575 

0072-01-340-000-0000-43508 

0072-01-340-000-0000-43507 

0001-00-340-000-0000-43449 

0001-00-360-000-0000-43603 

0030-01-340-000-0000-43432 

0071-01-340-000-0000-43461 

0072-01-340-000-0000-43514 

0072-01-340-000-0000-43519 

0072-01-340-000-0000-43526 

0023-02-340-000-0000-43432 

0072-01-340-000-0000-43506 

County Clerk Fund 

84.82 ; 

6.00, 

2,009.62 : 

3,232.57' 

600.00 

0.00 

40.00 

1,186.71 

27.53 

192.97 

20,259.50 

71 .28 

248.18 

1,205.72 

1,950.47 

1,984.81 

298.79 

466.11 

65,118.37 

Fee Totals 

8482 ; 

6.00 

2,009.62 ' 

3,232.57 

600.00 

0.00 

40.00 

1,186.71 

27.53 

192.97 

20,259.50 

71 .28 

248.18 

1,205.72 

1,950.47 

1,984.81 

298.79 

466.11 

65,118.37 

Printed on 12101/2011 at 11 :09:43 AM Page 36, Part 1 

http:65,118.37
http:1,984.81
http:1,950.47
http:1,205.72
http:20,259.50
http:1,186.71
http:3,232.57
http:2,009.62
http:65,118.37
http:1,984.81
http:1,950.47
http:1,205.72
http:20,259.50
http:1,186.71
http:3,232.57
http:2,009.62


---

- - --

--

Receipt Journal by Fund and Fee Code TXTOMGREENPROD 

Transaction Date Range: 11/01/2011 -11/30/2011 

Fee Code Summary 

Criminal Civil Probate or Mental Health 

Gross Positive Adjustments Negative Adjustments I NetCode Word Description 
Amount I Number.... -, Amount Number Amount Number I Amount Number 

~1.~ W3 0.00 ARCHIVE D U.UUJ 0 401 .84 Archive-- -- I -..- - - ----­ I
466 .11 106 0.00 BND 466.11Bail Bond Fee $10 0.001 0 

250.74 7 0.00 0.00' 0BNDADM 250741Bond Administration Fee 
353.27 -- 96: -o~60 

I 

0.00! --6, 353.27 BOND iSheriff Bond 
"-':nr-- ­793.51 - 98\ ._- 0.00 CA County Attorney 0.00 0, 793.51 

CC ·COUNTY CLERK 1,269.58 .:sL - - 6.061 0.00- --'Or 1,269.58 

CCC 'Consolidated Court Costs 2,591 .57 981 0.00 0.00' 0, 2,591 .57 

CCLK IClerk Fee 1,945 .69 1 0St - o.ooT 0.00 --of 1,945.69 

CERTCOP ICertified Copies 15.00 1.~1 0.00 0.00' - Qi 115.00: 

CHS ICourthouse Security Fee 95.27 98 OOOi 0:00-- - --ot- 95.27 

CM I~.ANANGELOciTY-M.A:FisHAi'L - Arresi Fee ,~ :58 -- E2 - O:OOj 0.00 r------- 0' 2.58. 

CMI ;Correctional Management Instruction Fee 2.50 5 000 0.00 0 2.50 

CMRL lcommitment and Release 503.67 109L . 0.00; 0.00 0 503.67 
- - r

CO 6,566.00 5Sr-- O.OOl 0.00 OJ 6,566.00 -Jcoun~~~_ _ __Fine_ = 
COATY coun~ Attomey Fees 1,216.11 ---.;osj---' 0.00 0.00 1,216.11 --0 

1 3,642~50 - 9-6-1 --- 0.00' COF Fine 000 01 13,64250I 
Courthouse Security Fee 145.88 1L - 0 :00 0.00 COHS 145.88° COMREL COMMITMENT & RELEASE .. --40~~- 9900,0, 0.00 01 403.92 

CONCC Consolidated Court Costs ._ . 3,705.33 101 0.001 0.00. ----a 3,705.33 1'--"- ...­
~-' --or 583.00 

111 .58 

01 ~5 , 001 
0 240.00::+---------=2:-:4 

1 

:COP 
CORPF 

I 

'CRPF 

CT 
ICTFC 
i--­
CTFEE 
CTIECHF 

Copies 

Coun~ Rec. Mgmt Fee/Clerk 

Records Preservation Fee 

1583.00 37 0.00 0.00 

1,094.46 

8.361 

6:Oor 

I 

CVCA Icrime Victim Compensation Act 35.00j ,11 0.0_01 0 0.001' 

CVCC Clerk Certification 240.00 24 o.oof 01 0.00 
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Receipt Journal by Fund and Fee Code TXTOMGREENPROD 

Transaction Date Range: 11/01/2011 - 1113012011 

Fee Code Summary 

'1:i~~mUill-;.:"JJ 
Gross Positive Adjustments Negative Adjustments 1 NetICode Word Description 

Amount 1 Number Amount~I Number I Amount Number _~mount Number 
3.00C VCHS !courthouse Security Fee 11 (3.00),_ (1)1 111.00 39 

CVCIT ICitation 8.00 1 (8.00): (1) 88.00 21 

CVCLK IClerk Filing Fee 40.00 1,' (40.00)) (1)1 - 1,480.001 39 
-,---_ ._-­

39 - ­Court Reporter FeeCVCRF 1 (15.00) (1)\ 555.00' 39_-"-+ _ 15.00--_._- ----+------­ 5 - .­CVCSF IConstable Service Fee 11 (6500) (It 4~5 .~~ 5 

CVICCA fRiMiNALvlCl'-iMS~-OMPEN_SATION ACT -+- ___60.00 . t-- --.. -. 6::'~O o 0.00 0 60.00 4, 

~V~L~_. jlndigent Legal Services Fee --1--- 555.00, 39,. 0.061 --~-·-(15 . 06) , (1), 555.00 3915.00 

CVJNBFF IJudgment N.I.S.1. Forfeiture Fee 30.00' 2' 000 Ot 0.00, 0 30.001 2 ---- ---4 - ____... 

CVJUDF t JUdiCiaTF·und- ­ 1,480.00 
~ 

391 40.00 1 (4000) (1), 1,480.001 39 
---- -I..­

J 8801 ~( 22.00 11 __(22.00) (1) 88.00 5CVJURy____+.--I---,-- . _ ... --+
CVLL Law Library Fee 

_ 
1,295.00 39[ 35.00 11 (35.00) (1) 1,295J56i 39 

CVNCC Non-Certified Copies ---1-­ -­154:00 24: 0.00: 0 0.1 )0 154.00: 24 

CVPRE Precept to Serve 16.00 000; 0' 0.00 0' 16.00i 1 

CVRECMDIG 
... 

Records Management & Preservation - Digitized 
f-------.­ -­ -­ . -

37(io·o­
-

39· 10.00 
---; -.. 

1 (10.00) 
--­ < ~ 

(1) 370.00r­ 39 

CVREF Refund for Overpayment 0.00 1 O.OOi 0 0.00 0 0.00' 

CVRMPARC 
-­ -
IRecords Management Preservation - Archive Fee 

--­- -:.-0 .-­
185.00 39 5.00: 

! 

l ' 
-­

(5.00) 
• 

(1) 185:oor---~ 

CVRMPF Records Management Preservation Fee 185.00 391 5.00' 11 (500) - (1) 185.001 39 
--- ­

CVSJF 

CVWRT 

--­

Support of Judiciary Fee•.__ __ 

Writ 

--. 

__ 

_ . _ . . 

.-~-,-~ 

1,470.00 _ 

4~L 

--.. '---r 

37 

1 

-

4200, ... .1. 

0.00: 

l ' , 

0: 

_ (42.00) __ 

O~~_ _ -

(1) 

0 

1,470.001 

.. 4.84, ___ 
3~~ 

DNA 

:i)NFF-- -­ ~ 
DNA Testing Fee 

6NA'Testi n9 F~~ . __ . ._.____ _ 
9.451 

-=_-_~0sr_ _ -­

1 

l ' 

O.OOi 

'0001 
01 ----L 0.00 - ~:o~. _ ~ 

0 

0 

9.45 

-18.,081 

- 1 

1 

:..[)PS Arrest Fee - Dep_artment of Public Safety 35~~1_ . _ 1= _~OOI 0: ~ _ _ .. 0 __35.061 19 
:DRUG 
. 

DRUG COURT FEE 
. ­

1,036.99 - 58[ 
--::-:- . 

0.00 
_ .... 

01 O.OQ< -­ 0 1,036.99 g 
IDRUGCT Drug Court Program Fee _ 913 . ~~ 34 .000 01 0.00, __ ~. _ 913481 34 

:EMS EmergencylTrauma Fund 663.85 27 0.00 0: 0.00' 0 663.85 27 

:EMST 
IFA 

EMS Trauma Fund-­

Fugitive Apprehension 

~_ . 522.86 

25.00 

12 
5 

-=o~bo 
0.00 

oj 

01 

0.001 

0.001 

- 0
1

0i 

- ­ 522.86 

25.00 

12 

5 

IFINE Fine ___.. _.. 51.00 1 0,00 01 O.OOi 01 51 .00 1 

:FV-PF Family Violence Protection Fee 40.00 21 0.00 01 o.oo! 01 40.00 2 

IDF Indigent Defense Fund 164.52 200 0.00 01 O~OOl 01 164.52 200 

JCD Juvenile Crime & Delinquency 0.50 1 O. O~ 01 0.001 01 0.50 1 

JE JUDICIAL EDUCATION 2.00 1 0.00 oj 0.00 ot 2.00 1 
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Receipt Journal by Fund and Fee Code TXTOMGREENPROD 

Transaction Date Range : 11/01/2011 -11/30/2011 

Fee Code Summary 

Gross I Positive Adjustments I Negative Adjustments Net
Code Word Description 

~mount Number Amount Number Amount Number I Amount Number 
Jury Reimbursement Fee 317.S1 202JRF -I- 317.S1 ~_~2 0.00 01 ._~:?O 01 

1,20S.72 203 0.00 0 0.00 n! 1,20S.72. 203JUDGE'S SALARY FEEJSLF
I

JUDICIAL EDUCATION 8.00 4 0.00 0, 0.00!JUDEDU 01 8.001 4 

Juvenile Crime and Delinquency ~ - 4 0.00 o 0.00 o 2.00 4[JUVCD 

Annual Accounting Fee SO 001 2 0.00 0: 0.00 0L SO.OO 2[PRAA :-:+-__1j - _.._.- -- - - --------1- ---'- ­-11~OOt- 231 0.00 0' 000 o 11S.00\ 23Appellate Court FeefRAC:~ ._ 
PRARGP 

fpRCAE 
-'.'-"." -_.._-- --
PRCC 

PRCHS 

PRCIG-_. 
PRell 
tp'RCLK 
PRCRF 

PRCSF 

\PRILS 

Annual Report of the Guardian of the Person Fee 
-l 

0.001 0: 0.00 0-1-- 20.~- 2??'?l 21 
!Claims Against Estate Fee 2000, 10 0.00 0, 0.00 ~- 20.00 - 101 
.Clerk Certification Fee 160.001 27 0.00' o 0.00 27~ =-_160.001 
Courthouse Security Fee 69001 23: - --5.00 o 000 OJ 69.00 23 

:- I ---.-- . rCourt-Initiateej" Guardianship Fee 460.00 23i 0.001 0' 000 O! 460.00 23 
!Citation Fee ------T- 11200\ 27: o~or - --0 0.00 - o j 112.00 27 

:Clerk Fee ' 920.0023: - 0.001 0 000 or 920.00 23 

0: 34S.001 23_ [Court Reporter!,ee 34S.~~T .~.~ O.OO~ ___0 0 .00 
71S001 26. O.OO! 0 000 26jCOnstable Service Fee ?: ?~S~ 

Indigent Legal Services Fee 2 30001 2~! -=- o.~ ~-~ 0 - 0.00 o 230.001 23 

rPRINV - - Inventory and Appra isement Fee 401.72 171 000\ 0, 000 01 461}~- 17 

IpRJF Judicial Fund ------ -f 920001 231-----0 Or----O· 0 .00 01 920.001 
-l ­ ~3 1 

Judge's Signature Fee 174281 84\ ---=-0 Dot __ - 0 - 0.00 __ o __ 174.28 84 ./PRJS-F===-. 1 

lPRJTF _ Judicial Training Fund Fee 11S.001 23 000' 0 000 -oj 11s.001 . 231 
. - . .. . . . - ---=t------- . .._- .,.- ­

Letters 410.00j 46! 0.00 0 000 0 410.001 46~.~LE~ 

~RLL ~~~.Library Fee _ __ 80S 0 t 231 a..00~-~ 0 000 ~--.--or 80S.001 23
~ 
,PRNCC I Non-Certifie~_ _ _ !.~ . 0.00 0 0.00 __ 1 443~01 38__________ ~~~es 443.?01 

PROA tAdministering Oath Fee 44.00 22j 0.00 0 0.00 01 44.00 22 

IpRRECMDIG iRecor~s. ~anagment & Preservation - Digitized f- 23~1- 2i 0.00 ?L- _O - 0, ~a..oo-- .OO! l 23 

~_SJ£. I$UPport of Judiciary Fee 96~1- ___~~L 0.00 0 0.00 0\ 966.00! 

PRSPEC IProbate Special Fee 11S.00 231 0.00 01 0.00' 

RECPRFCCREC'ORDSPRESERVATION FEE (CLERKS' FEE) 1o~6ol- 4\ 0.00 01 O.OO! 

REGAD~ 'Registry Administrative Fee 3.13\ 11 0.001 01 0.00, 

RMPARC Records Management prese~atio~, Archive Fee --115."('-~ ~31 0.001 01 0.001 

RMPF Records Management Preservation Fee 11S.00 23 0.00 01 0.00 

IRPF !Records Management Preservation 711 .74\ 981 0.001 01 O.OOi 
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Receipt Journal by Fund and Fee Code TXTOMGREENPROD 

Transaction Date Range: 1110112011 - 1113012011 

Fee Code Summary 

- ~T:-~I I00..I.(;(~~""'1.1Jw.u..;..-..LYl 

Gross
Code Word Description 

Amount Number 
f.--- -. -- ­ -~ORDS PRESERVATION FEE (CLERKS'FEE) 61.28 26RPFC 

r­-
Application for Sale of Real or Personal Property Fee 2500 1RPP 

-
Record Search 330:00'RS .-~--.---. - - ­ -- -----.---­
Arrest Fee -San Angelo Police Department 245.60 128ISAPD 

1-- ' ~.CC -
26.66 99jSJFCCC 

. - ­-
l JUDICIAL SUPPORT FEE· COUNTY 2095, 100iSJFC-CC 

1 
TsJFS-CC' I 621 100fSJ FSCC 2::'9.

.. ! 1-~--.- . --- ~---

JUDICIAL SUPPORT FEE· STATESJFS-CC 186461_ ~1001l" . -.--.... - - ..--- -­
Safe Keeping Of Wills 500 1@~~- -
-­

STFEE IStat~~~__ _ ___. __ 6~:~~ 4 
STATE TRAFFIC FEE 84 .821 4l?!TRA 

"1 

Positive Adjustments Negative Adjustments Net 
AmOUn!__W Umber Amount Number , Amount , Number l 

0001 0 0.00 6128 2601 -- 1 

0.001 0 :00' 0', 25.001 11 --OJ 
! .- -nt-­t-·-r - , 0 30.00, 30.00 _ Or ___ ..~.~? \ , 

;;j-' 
0 245.60, 128O~~ _ 0_ _ OOOi 

0.001 0; 0 .00, 01 
1 - - 26.66i-- 99 

- .+-­
0.00' 0 000 0 20.95; 100 

-
0.00 0 O.oar 0 239.62 100 

... . . - I _.- -.­
0.00 

. 

o 
~ 

0.00 o 186.46 100 , 

000 0 0.00 o 5.00 11 
-.-----0

OOOl 0 000 68.00 4 1 
0.00 0 0.00 0' 84.82 4 ' 

TABC .Arrest Fee· Texas Alcohol &-Severage Commission 1801 - ~6001 0 DOD' 0; 1.80 

-L--_ 
TECHNOLOGY FEE -- 121271 - sst---- (0.00 0 000 0' 121.27 88TECH 

---+ 
jArrest Fee· Tom Green Sheriff Office 1,971.71 89 0.00 0 0.00 01 1,971.71 89TGSO 1._;, - ... . --~TP Time Payment Fee 1,984.81 1 __ _1_5..,-'41r-. __ 0.001 0 0.00 0 1,984.81 154 

-r-­
[TEXAS PARKSIWILDLIFE ARREST F~ 0 00' 0 000 O ~ 5.27 3~TPWARF 5.27 ----1­
iVideo 78.43 12\ 0 0.00 0 78.43 

VRF t VisualRe 114.54 - --'28r-1-----,000 0 0.00 0 114.54 28 

VIDEO O.OOi 12 

-- ~ 
65,118 .37 5,204[ 310.00i 14 (31000) (141 65,118.37 5,2041!Sub-Totals 

----~-----~- ---­

Positive Adjustments TNegativeAdjustments 
-­

Gross Net 
Amount Number Amount Number Amount Number Amount Number 

65,118.37 5,204\ 14' (310.00)! (14) 65,118371 5,204 1 
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Elizabeth McGill 
Tom Green County Clerk 


124 West Beauregard Avenue 

San Angelo, Texas 76903-5835 


Phone: (325) 659-6553 Fax: (325) 659-3251 


REQUEST FOR PAYMENT 

Vendor Name: Municipal Court Vendor#:3504 

Transaction Description: To disburse arrest fees collected by the County Clerk 
to the Municipal Court or other agencies. 

Pay from Bank 
Oper 

Invoice# 
11-30-11 

Line item Amount 
0071-01-000-036-0000-70314 

SAPD 

ASU 

LAKE POLICE 

CITY MARSHALL 

PARK POLICE 

TOTAL 

$ 245.60 
$ -0­
$ -0­
$ 2.58 
$ -0­
$ 248.18 

~-Il!~ 
Gary t.fc,n·ico 
Deputy Clerk 


